Middle States Association of Colleges and Schools Commissions on Elementary and Secondary Schools

CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

This is to affirm that

California American School Kindergarten - Twelfth Grade

has demonstrated that it is effectively advancing the quality of educational experiences it offers its students and meets its responsibilities to the public and the profession of education,

and complies with standards for accreditation that are established by the Middle States Association of Colleges and Schools

and is therefore granted accreditation for the period

April 14, 2023 to July 1, 2026

subject to the terms of accreditation maintenance set by the Commissions on Elementary and Secondary Schools.

Chair

Commission on Secondary Schools

President

michian Talbot

Commission on Elementary and Secondary Schools

Chair

Commission on Elementary Schools